Subject to change – Thomas Roeder 2.2006 – 1GP59_5E
Products: R&S® SMU200A, R&S® SMJ100A, R&S® SMATE200A, R&S® SMIQ0xB
R&S® FM-ARB
PC Software for generating
FM/PM/AM signals in the ARB
Application Note
The software R&S® FM-ARB creates waveforms with Frequency Modulation, Phase Modulation or
Amplitude Modulation. Those waveforms can be directly transferred to the selected Arbitrary Waveform

[7] R&S® FM-ARB homepage: www.rohde-schwarz.com/appnote/1GP59
[8] R&S® WinIQSIM website: www.rohde-schwarz.com/product/WinIQSIM
8 Ordering information
Type of instrument
R&S® SMU200A Vector Signal Generator 1141.2005K02
R&S® SMU-B102 Frequency option 2.2 GHz, 1st RF path 1141.8503.02
R&S® SMU-B103 Frequency option 3 GHz, 1st RF path 1141.8603.02
R&S® SMU-B104 Frequency option 4 GHz, 1st RF path 1141.8603.02
R&S® SMU-B106 Frequency option 6 GHz, 1st RF path 1141.8803.02
R&S® SMU-B202 Frequency option 2.2 GHz, 2nd RF path 1141.9400.02
R&S® SMU-B203 Frequency option 3 GHz, 2nd RF path 1141.9500.02
R&S® SMU-B13 Baseband Main Module 1141.8003.04
R&S® SMU-B10 Baseband Generator with ARB (64 Msamples) 1141.7007.02
R&S® SMU-B11 Baseband Generator with ARB (16 Msamples) 1159.8411.02
R&S® SMJ100A Vector Signal Generator 1403.4507K02
R&S® SMJ-B103 Frequency option 3 GHz 1403.8502.02
R&S® SMJ-B106 Frequency option 6 GHz 1403.8702.02
R&S® SMJ-B13 Baseband Main Module 1403.9109.02